Page 1/21Data Sheet 702110
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net

Order code / - - / , ...a
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
Order example 702114 / 8 - 4 3 5 6 - 23 / 214 , ...
Order code Part no.
702110/8-0000-23/000 00680779
702110/8-0000-25/000 00680781
702110/8-0300-23/000 00680784
702111/8-0000-23/000 00680786
702111/8-0000-25/000 00680787
702111/8-0300-23/000 00680788
702112/8-0000-23/000 00680789
702112/8-0000-25/000 00680790
702112/8-0300-23/000 00680793
702113/8-0000-23/000 00680795
702113/8-0000-25/000 00680796
702113/8-0300-23/000 00680797
702114/8-0000-23/000 00680798
702114/8-0000-25/000 00680799
702114/8-0300-23/000 00680800
1 device in the ordered version
1 quick start guide
1 mounting frame (only for types 702110 and 702111)
2 mounting elements (only for types 702112, 702113, and 702114)
V7.00/EN/00688511/2023-05-23 70211000T10Z001K000
Page 21/21Data Sheet 702110
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Accessories
Description Part no.
Setup program 00678822
USB cable, A connector to Micro-B connector, length 3 m 00616250
Activation for math and logic module (setup program required) 00689708
Activation for structured text (setup program required) 00689709